Resultat VO-Joggen deltavling 2 2013-09-11
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Sara Eckerlid
Thea Ekstrom
Alva Schdn
Wilma Persson
Lovisa Hallberg
Kajsa Sandkvist
Tilda Wretlind
Sabina Jonsson
Tilde Pettersson

Filip Jungevall

Malte Edlund Fridlund
Johan Larsson

Jacob Bjérkman

Teo Bostrom

Hanna Lilieqvist
Tessan Elmefjord
Hanna Majic
Fanny Thelin

Lea Ljungberg
Agnes Aupert
Ellen Friberg
Karla Bozic

Alice Oskasson
Anna Andre
Axelia Séder-Jonsson

Hilda Johansson-Hjortvid

Tindra Ankervik

Aron Ostangard
Calle Abrahamsson
Carl Strom

Jesper Persson
Sigge Karlsson

Marieborg
Overum
Skogshaga
Brevik
Brevik
Fagelbaret
Marieborg
Brevik
Brevik

Fagelbaret
Blackstad

Fagelbaret
Skogshaga
Fagelbaret

Brevik
Brevik
Fagelbaret
Marieborg
Lidhem
Lidhem
Blackstad
Fagelbaret
Sjostaden
Fagelbaret
Sjéstaden
Sjostaden
Sjostaden

Blackstad
Blackstad
Lidhem
Skogshaga
Blackstad
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Eira Hertin

Thea Folkesson Algman
Alice Brown

Ester Staringe
Ronja Augustsson
Emelie Tollmark
Julia Aalto Svensson
Klara Schon

Ronja Rampeltin
Felicia Olofsson
Sally Klein

Taira Andersson
Agny Wretlind

Klara Persson

Nora Lifberg
Mikaela Johansson
Emma Rorstrand
Tilde Sjéholm

Carl-Henrik Edwardsson
Melker Boman
Ludvig Heinz

Axel Adolfsson

David Ferlin

Kalle Norén

Jacob Johansson
Anton Wernersson
Alex Lindgren
Fredrik Rosenmuller
Hjalmar Jonsson
Anton Dahlberg

Emil Lubran

Elias Rampeltin
Julian Nilsson
Hampus Svensson
Elias Nilsson

Neo Pecher Kurvinen

Brevik
Brevik
Blackstad
Skogshaga
Brevik
Brevik
Naktergalen
Skogshaga
Naktergalen
Marieborg
Marieborg
Brevik
Marieborg
Lidhem
Brevik
Skogshaga
Naktergalen
Naktergalen

Skogshaga
Marieborg
Marieborg
Marieborg
Brevik
Brevik
Marieborg

Abyang

Naktergalen
Brevik
Brevik
Blackstad
Sjéstaden
Brevik
Naktergalen
Brevik
Lidhem
Marieborg

6,23
6,31
6,40
7,10
7,41
7,57
8,02
8,05
8,06
8,19
8,20
8,32
8,36
9,11
9,22
9,36
9,59
10,11

6,04
6,05
6,06
6,15
6,43
6,47
6,50
6,53
7,07
7,10
7,15
7,23
7,26
7,53
8,54
9,01
9,31
9,38
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Ronja Rosén

Elsa Blomberg
Linnea Wallberg
Molly Petersdotter

Hanna Stalebranth

Nicole Fristedt
Frida Liliequist
Inez Lindh

Ida Claesson
Julia Pettersson
Elin Sjoholm

Lovisa Andreassen

Tilde Ruwoldt
Annie Fransson

Rasmus Abrahamsson

Noel Wallgvist
Alex Andersson
Axel Kerrolf
Edvin Brannstrom
Hugo Nilsson
Elias Andersson
Noah Uveborn
Simon Johansson
Olle Olson

William Flodemark

Gustav Strand
Neo Engman
Viggo Larsson
Melvin Hultgren
Viktor Malmborg
Adrian Ekldv
Linus Ohrvall
Hannes Hallberg
Simon Mahlén
Anton Storm
Axel Wahlin
Ossian Holmberg
Viktor Wirengard
Wille Hansson
Viktor Nilsson
Noel Ankarstrom
Philip Petterson
Isak Gronkvist

Kvannaren
Naktergalen
Naktergalen
Marieborg
Blackstad
Marieborg
Brevik
Naktergalen
Sjostaden
Kvannaren
Naktergalen
Marieborg
Overum
Fagelbaret

Blackstad
Marieborg
Brevik
Kvannaren
Marieborg
Skogshaga
Fagelbaret
Fagelbaret
Fagelbaret
Marieborg
Lidhem
Lidhem
Kvannaren
Naktergalen
Marieborg
Brevik
Naktergalen
Naktergalen
Brevik
Brevik
Naktergalen
Kvannaren
Brevik
Skogshaga
Fagelbaret
Naktergalen
Lidhem
Brevik
Marieborg

Rasmus Johansson Hjortvid Sjéstaden
Gabriel Andersson Selerud Marieborg

6,57
7,03
7,18
7,23
7,45
8,00
8,07
8,24
9,03
9,08
9,16
9,19
9,29
12,56

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~

~

WWNNHHERHROUIUIUNUWWWN RO
ANOWNANTONWOONRUN R

~

~

\I\I\I\I\I\I\I\I\Ip\O\O\O\O\O\O\O\O\O\

(OV)
Ul

7,45
7,47
7,53
7,57
8,01
8,07
8,15
8,22
8,44
9,36
10,14
11,14
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Clara Kuggvik
Tuva Ostangard
Lanna Saglind

Wilma Kasselstrand

Anja Svensson

Matilda Jonsson Qvist

Ebba Skogh
Sigrid Rasmusson
Lisa Elmgren
Majken Gustafsson
Nellie Sjélander
Alice Jiborn

Alice Hestholm
Ajla Kurtovic

Linn Ruwoldt
Maja-Lisa Rooth
Leona Selimaj
Tove Karlsson
Esther Aupers
Vera Stalebrant
Linnea Persson
Elin Lindstrom
Julia Ericsson
Inez Karlsson
Emma Peterson
Elin Karlsson
Himla Ernfridsson
Emy Halvarsson
Julia Halvarsson
Sandra Pettersson
Ingrid Jersblad
Olivia Carlson

Skogshaga
Blackstad
Fagelbaret
Overum
Blackstad
Marieborg
Marieborg
Marieborg
Marieborg
Marieborg
Marieborg
Fagelbaret
Kvannaren
Lidhem
Overum
Lidhem
Lidhem
Skogshaga
Naktergalen
Brevik
Skogshaga
Brevik
Brevik
Kvannaren
Marieborg
Ndktergalen
Naktergalen
Marieborg
Marieborg
Brevik
Brevik
Skogshaga

6,35
6,52
7,06
7,11
7,20
7,51
7,53
7,55
7,58
8,00
8,09
8,10
8,26
8,40
8,47
8,50
9,02
9,09
9,18
9,19
9,20
9,27
9,39
9,43
9,44
9,49
9,50
10,13
10,14
10,27
10,44
12,28
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1 Filip Papic Fagelbaret 6,33
2 Ville Gronwall Lidhem 6,40
3 Joel Jonsson Erneberg 6,49
4 Alvin Karlsson Naktergalen 7,03
5 Vilde Rampeltin Molin Naktergalen 7,08
6 Christian Hedqvist Kvannaren 7,10
7 Ludvig Larsson Skogshaga 7,18
8 Omar Tarabeih Skogshaga 7,38
9 Jack Wiklund Brevik 7,39
10 Olle Landergren Lidhem 7,40
11 Axel Petersson Marieborg 7,41
12 Noel Westerberg Skogshaga 7,42
13 Jakob Johansson Schwartz Brevik 7,44
14 Theo Sandfalt Marieborg 7,46
15 Robin Kristiansson Kvannaren 8,26
16 Theo Ollila Koinberg Kvannaren 8,27
17 Leo Bovinder Lidhem 8,30
18 Erik Lof Ndktergalen 8,33
19 Elvin Wretlind Marieborg 8,39
20 Vidar Blom Marieborg 8,45
21 Pelle Rorstrand Naktergalen 8,59
22 Gustav Nilsson Brevik 9,14
23 Tim Vernersson Brevik 9,35
24 Isak Andersson Fagelbaret 9,39
25 Gustav Fridell Kvannaren 9,47
26 Fabian Petersson Fagelbaret 9,53
27 Zeb Fagerberg Lidhem 10,45
28 Elias Andersson Kvannaren 10,52

29 Daniel Karlsson Fagelbaret 12,43
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Tuva Nilsson
Hanna Nilsson
Hanna Nilsson
Tindra Andersson
Matilda Holmberg
Tilde Samuelsson
Lovisa Heinz
Andrea Berner
Nathalie Bohm
Malva Tholin

Elin Koutsouridakis
Maja Nilsson

Nova Liliekvist
Leia Cederstrom
Lydia Johansson Schwartz
Tuva Johnson

Tyra Stahlebranth
Mea Bovinder
Maja Ohrvall
Hannah Fredriksson
Maja Carlén

Molly Hansson

Liza Wiman

Celma Sjéstrand Ostin
Elvira Rampeltin
Hilda Hallberg

Moa Hjalmarsson
Adelia Nilsson

Elsa Lof

Saga Carlsson
Klara Sjolander
Neila Kalac

Edla Liljedahl

Inez Adolfsson
Isabella Gegerfelt
Moa Nilsson

Lovisa Johansson
Havannah Nilsson
Maja Hedqvist
Alma Storck

Adele Andersson Edlund
Mira Gronkvist
Hulda Bjerneld
Nellie Ankréus
Jasmine Fogel
Lova Johansson
Ella Lindahl Brolin
Moa Schackenborg

Lidhem
Fagelbaret
Fagelbaret
Fagelbaret
Marieborg
Lidhem
Marieborg
Kvannaren
Kvannaren
Brevik
Skogshaga
Brevik
Marieborg
Brevik
Brevik
Marieborg
Blackstad
Lidhem
Naktergalen
Skogshaga
Marieborg
Fagelbaret
Brevik
Lidhem
Brevik
Brevik
Marieborg
Lidhem
Naktergalen
Brevik
Marieborg
Marieborg
Kvannaren
Gunnebo
Fagelbaret
Kvannaren
Fagelbaret
Kvannaren
Brevik
Naktergalen
Marieborg
Marieborg
Marieborg
Skogshaga
Skogshaga
Fagelbaret
Marieborg
Marieborg

7,39
7,52
7,58
8,03
8,07
8,13
8,14
8,24
8,28
8,30
8,31
8,40
8,48
8,51
8,52
8,59
9,07
9,09
9,13
9,20
9,21
9,22
9,28
9,40
9,41
9,43
9,50
9,51
9,55
10,00
10,05
10,10
10,11
10,21
10,22
10,23
10,25
10,26
10,27
10,33
11,11
11,12
11,13
11,14
11,15
11,24
11,28
11,29
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49 Engla Johansson Fagelbaret 11,32
50 Freja Rampeltin Naktergalen 11,33
51 Freja Larsson Naktergalen 11,34
52 Sonja Jersblad Brevik 11,43
53 Lisa Lifberg Brevik 11,58
54 Ida Halvarsson Marieborg 12,24
55 Alma Vindskar Brevik 16,33

56 Tilda Franzén Naktergalen 18,31
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Linus Lindersson
Hampus Hoglund
Edvin Ringenhag
Henning Lindeberg
Viggo Alexandersson
Axel Kasselstrand
Axel Rosenmdiller
Herman Gronwall
Aron Lindvall
Linus Nilsson

Olle Engstrém

Elis Tholin

Isak Lindahl

Elias Werner

Neo Ahlstrand
David Salomonsson
Filip Westerberg
Lucas Lyngell
Albin Johansson
Erik Apelqvist

Erik Englund

Axel Jarl

Arvid Wahlgvist
Axel Wennerberg
Axel Tegenstam
Arvid Lundin
David Pettersson
Adam Ekeflod
Melker Lindved
Hampus Sandfalt
Axel Wiberg
Rasmus Andreassen
Joel Aalto Svensson
Elis Fagerudd

Nils Rosenmuiiller
Justus Nilsson
Martin Norberg
Nils Kerrolf

Ludvig Svensson
Anton Uveborn
Simon Wiklund
William Klintorph
Elias Bergh
Wilhelm Térnros
Felix Djerf

Isac Vesterlund
Olle Adolfsson
Isac Graaf

Kvannaren
Skogshaga
Fagelbaret
Sjéstaden
Fagelbaret
Overum
Brevik
Lidhem
Marieborg
Skogshaga
Brevik
Brevik
Naktergalen
Brevik
Lidhem
Fagelbaret
Fagelbaret
Brevik
Naktergalen
Brevik
Naktergalen
Brevik
Kvannaren
Naktergalen
Marieborg
Marieborg
Marieborg
Fagelbaret
Brevik
Marieborg
Kvannaren
Marieborg
Naktergalen
Naktergalen
Brevik
Ndktergalen
Naktergalen
Kvannaren
Brevik
Fagelbaret
Fagelbaret
Brevik
Kvannaren
Naktergalen
Kvannaren
Brevik
Marieborg
Skogshaga

6,46
6,59
7,06
7,07
7,11
7,26
7,35
7,40
7,42
7,44
7,47
7,50
7,51
7,55
7,58
8,02
8,03
8,11
8,12
8,17
8,18
8,20
8,21
8,24
8,25
8,32
8,37
8,39
8,42
8,43
8,44
8,45
8,46
8,47
8,48
8,52
8,53
8,55
9,05
9,09
9,12
9,13
9,16
9,17
9,18
9,19
9,20
9,21
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Calle Ernstréom
Elton Coe

Arvid Zettergren
Liam Halling
Leo Westerlund
Levi Krook
Simon Karlsson

Lucas Neldemyr Viberg

Jesper Ringdahl
Wille Fredriksson
Max Himmist
Edvin Sarenberg
Harald Rasmusson
Walde Stensson
Timo Strémberg
Leo Gustavsson
Samuel Skog

Noel Grahn
William Petersson
William J6rbrink
Anton Lonnerkvist
Hannes Eriksson
Olle Sjéholm

Skogshaga
Naktergalen
Brevik
Brevik
Naktergalen
Naktergalen
Blackstad
Fagelbaret
Fagelbaret
Marieborg
Marieborg
Fagelbaret
Marieborg
Fagelbaret
Skogshaga
Fagelbaret
Kvannaren
Skogshaga
Fagelbaret
Naktergalen
Naktergalen
Naktergalen
Naktergalen




